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Energy Rate 500 kWh 1000 kWh 2000 kWh

13.31c
12.88c
13.84c
12.09c
13.02c
12.41¢

Energy Rate
12.40c
11.91c
12.44c
11.46¢
12.65c
13.50¢

Energy Rate
12.40c
11.82c
12.47c
11.46¢
12.65c¢
13.50¢

Energy Rate
12.66¢
12.43c
12.96¢
12.22c
12.44c
13.50¢

Energy Rate
12.76¢
12.63c
13.36¢
12.32c
12.77c
14.20¢

July 2024
18.30c 17.90c
18.30c 17.90c
19.40c 18.90c
18.00c 17.50c
19.70c 18.90c
18.90c 18.90c

August 2024
500 kWh 1000 kWh
17.40c 16.90c
17.40c 16.90c
18.00c 17.50c
17.40c 16.90c
19.30c 18.50c
19.90c 19.90c

Septermber 2024

500 kWh 1000 kWh
17.40c 16.90c
17.40c 16.90c
18.00c 17.50c
17.40c 16.90c
19.30c 18.50c
19.90c 19.90c

October 2024
500 kWh 1000 kWh
19.00c 18.50c
18.50c 18.10c
19.40c 19.10c
19.00c 18.70c
20.40c 19.60c
19.90c 19.90c

November 2024

500 kWh 1000 kWh
19.10c 18.60c
18.70c 18.30c
19.80c 19.50c
19.10c 18.80c
20.70c 19.90c
20.50c 20.50c

17.60c
17.70c
18.70c
17.30c
18.50c
18.90c

2000 kWh
16.70c
16.70c
17.30c
16.70c
18.10c
19.90c

2000 kWh
16.70c
16.70c
17.30c
16.70c
18.10c
19.90c

2000 kWh
18.30c
17.90c
19.00c
18.60c
19.20c
19.90c

2000 kWh
18.40c
18.10c
19.40¢
18.70c
19.50c
20.50c

Product - Chariot Freedom Historical Variable Rate

e

e CHARIOT

ENERGY
ENEHGY

CenterPoint Energy
Oncor

AEP North

AEP Central

Texas New Mexico Power
Lubbock Power & Light

ue

e CHARIOT

CenterPoint Energy
Oncor

AEP North

AEP Central

Texas New Mexico Power
Lubbock Power & Light

®2CHARIOT

CenterPoint Energy
Oncor

AEP North

AEP Central

Texas New Mexico Power
Lubbock Power & Light

=

®2CHARIOT

ENERGY

CenterPoint Energy
Oncor

AEP North

AEP Central

Texas New Mexico Power
Lubbock Power & Light

®2CHARIOT

ENERGY

CenterPoint Energy
Oncor

AEP North

AEP Central

Texas New Mexico Power
Lubbock Power & Light

Energy Rate 500 kWh 1000 kWh 2000 kWh

12.76c¢
12.53c
13.26¢
12.32c
12.65c
13.84¢

Energy Rate
12.56¢
12.31c
13.06¢
12.02c
12.55c¢
13.74¢

Energy Rate
13.06c
13.02c
13.76¢
12.65c¢
13.15¢
14.43¢

Energy Rate
13.57c
13.31c
13.99c¢
12.98c
13.35c¢
14.63¢

Energy Rate
13.77c
13.41c
14.19c
13.28c
13.75c
14.54¢

December 2024
19.10c 18.60c
18.60c 18.20c
19.70c 19.40c
19.10c 18.80c
20.70c 19.90c
20.20c 20.20c

January 2025
500 kWh 1000 kWh
18.90c 18.40c
18.50c 18.10c
19.50c 19.20c
18.80c 18.50c
20.60c 19.80c
20.10c 20.10c

February 2025
500 kWh 1000 kWh
19.40c 18.90c
19.20c 18.80c
20.20c 19.90c
19.20c 18.90c
21.20c 20.40c
20.70c 20.70c

March 2025
500 kWh 1000 kWh
18.90c 18.40c
19.20c 18.80c
19.80c 19.50c
18.90c 18.60c
20.70c 19.90c
20.90c 20.90c
April 2025

500 kWh 1000 kWh
19.10c 18.60c
19.30c 18.90c
20.00c 19.70c
18.90c 18.60c
21.10c 20.30c
20.90c 20.90c

18.40c
18.00c
19.30¢
18.70c
19.50c
20.20c

2000 kWh
18.20c
17.90c
19.10¢
18.40c
19.40c
20.10c

2000 kWh
18.70c
18.60c
19.80c
18.80c
20.00c
20.70c

2000 kWh
18.20c
18.60c
19.30c
18.40c
19.50c
20.90c

2000 kWh
18.40c
18.70c
19.50c
18.40c
19.90c
20.90c
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Energy Rate 500 kWh 1000 kWh 2000 kWh

18.90c
14.31c
15.09c¢
13.78c
14.35¢
16.13¢

Energy Rate
18.90c
14.31c
15.09c¢
13.78c
14.35c
16.13¢

Energy Rate
11.12c
10.90c
11.39¢
10.28c¢
10.95c¢
12.54¢

Energy Rate
10.85c
10.40c
11.09c
09.99c
10.61c
12.23¢

May 2025
24.20c 23.70c
20.20c 19.80c
20.90c 20.60c
19.70c 19.40c
21.70c 20.90c
22.50c 22.50c

June 2025
500 kWh 1000 kWh
24.20c 23.70c
20.20c 19.80c
20.90c 20.60c
19.70c 19.40c
21.70c 20.90c
22.50c 22.50c

July 2025
500 kWh 1000 kWh
16.40c 15.90c
16.90c 16.50c
17.20c 16.90c
16.20c 15.90c
18.30c 17.50c
18.90c 18.90c

August 2025

500 kWh 1000 kWh

16.00c
16.40c
16.90c
15.90c
18.30c
18.50c

15.50c
15.90c
16.50c
15.50c
17.50c
18.50c

23.50c
19.60c
20.40c
19.20c
20.50c
19.90c

2000 kWh
23.50c
19.60c
20.40c
19.20c
20.50c
19.90c

2000 kWh
15.70c
16.30c
16.70c
15.70c
17.10c
18.90c

2000 kWh
15.30c
15.70c
16.40c
15.40c
17.20c
18.50c



